
Idaho Transportation Department

Annual Highest Hour Statistics

2005

Station # 227              County: Canyon

Route: I-84 Bus District: 03

Segment Code and Milepost: 004635 000.218

0.2 Miles South of West Chicago, Caldwell (Centennial Way)

Annual

Highest Begin

Hour Volume %AADT Date Time

1 1457 11.32% Mon 31Oct 17:00

2 1367 10.62% Tue 05Apr 17:00

3 1350 10.49% Wed 14Sep 17:00

4 1347 10.47% Thu 20Oct 17:00

5 1347 10.47% Fri 18Nov 17:00

6 1345 10.45% Tue 15Nov 17:00

7 1344 10.44% Mon 12Sep 17:00

8 1343 10.44% Wed 01Jun 16:00

9 1341 10.42% Tue 15Mar 16:00

10 1341 10.42% Thu 10Nov 17:00

11 1337 10.39% Tue 04Oct 17:00

12 1333 10.36% Thu 15Sep 17:00

13 1332 10.35% Wed 28Sep 17:00

14 1331 10.34% Tue 24May 17:00

15 1329 10.33% Tue 24May 16:00

16 1326 10.30% Fri 09Sep 17:00

17 1325 10.30% Fri 30Sep 17:00

18 1324 10.29% Thu 18Aug 17:00

19 1324 10.29% Wed 21Sep 17:00

20 1319 10.25% Wed 02Nov 17:00

21 1317 10.23% Mon 03Oct 17:00

22 1317 10.23% Wed 30Nov 17:00

23 1316 10.23% Wed 26Oct 17:00

24 1315 10.22% Mon 23May 17:00

25 1314 10.21% Tue 01Nov 17:00

26 1314 10.21% Wed 09Nov 17:00

27 1313 10.20% Thu 21Jul 17:00

28 1313 10.20% Fri 23Sep 17:00

29 1310 10.18% Tue 27Sep 17:00

30 1310 10.18% Mon 28Nov 17:00

40 1300 10.10% Thu 15Dec 17:00

50 1294 10.05% Thu 17Mar 16:00

60 1287 10.00% Fri 16Sep 16:00

70 1281 9.95% Mon 31Oct 16:00

80 1273 9.89% Wed 06Apr 16:00

90 1266 9.84% Mon 12Dec 17:00

100 1264 9.82% Tue 25Oct 16:00

200 1229 9.55% Wed 03Aug 16:00

AADT:12870

Page 1Creation Date: 8/9/2006 16:27


